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DENTISTS' REGISTER, NEW ZEALAND—continued.

[No.

Date of
Registration.

Name.

Qualification.

Residence

29 Aug.,

24 Oct.,
23 Jan.,

14 Mar.,
9 May,
17 Aug.,

3 July,

1 Nov.,
19 Deo.,

13 Oct.,

10 Jan.,
7 May,
3 July,

24 June,

23 May,
13 Jan.,

7 Sept.,

4 April,
2 June,
1 Mar.,
29 June,
7 Feb.,
12 Feb.,
15 Aug.,
21 Jan.,
12 Feb.,
30 Dec.,

12 Feb.,
23 July,
8 July,

28 Jan.,
1 June,
19 Jan.,

24 Deo.,

1906

1896
1906

1890
1881
1905

1907

1897
1907

1927

1905
1881
1907

1905

1881
1910

1909

1911
1925
1904
1904
1924
1924
1905
1927
1924
1909

1924
1904
1905

1926

1905

1910

1909

Howard, Trevor Clendon
Howorth, Ernest T. W,
Hudson, Marshall Henry

Hudson, Robert Thackeray
Hughes, Alfred George
Hughes, Arthur Stanley

Hunmphries, Aubrey

Hunt, Edith Georgina

Hunt, Sydney .. .
Hunter, Jessie
Hunter, Samuel Benton

Hunter, Thomas A. .e

Hursthouse, John Fearon ..

Hursthouse, William Rich-
mond

Hutchins, George William ..

Ingle, Allan Henry .
Ingram, William Ranwell ..

Irvine, James Cooper

TIrwin, Neal Marsden

Irwin, William Richard Myles
Isaacs, David Nathan

Ivory, Denis Aquila .
Jackson, Harry .. e
Jackson, Howard Edward ..
Jacobs, Frank Joseph
James, Claud Emlyn

Jefiries, Percy George

Jenkins, Silas
Jennings, Charles Clifford ..
Johns, William Roberts

Johnson, Clifford
Beech
Johnson, John Percy

Johnson, Thomas ..

oo i

Registered under section 11 of ‘The Dentists
Act, 1904,” on certificate of Board of Ex-
aminers issued after three years’ apprentice-
ship

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ pupilage

Registered under section 11 of * The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under the Imperial Act intituled
“The Dentists Act, 1878 ”

In practice at the date of the passing of ¢ The
Dentists Act, 1880 ”

Certificate of recognition granted by New Zea-
land University after examination passed
under section 15, subsection (3), of ¢ The
Dentists Act, 1904

Registered under section 11 of  The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ pupilage

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered as holding foreign certificate recog-

nized by New Zealand University under sec-
tion 15, subsection (2), of ‘ The Dentists’ Act,
1908’

Registered under provisions of section 10, subsec-
tion (d), of ** The Dentists Act, 1904 »’

In practice at the date of the passing of ¢ The
Dentists Act, 1880 "

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1904, on certificate of Board of Examiners
igsued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ‘“ The Dentists
Act, 1904, on certificate of Board of Ex-
aminers issued after three years’ apprentice-
ship

In practice at the date of the passing of ¢ The
Dentists Act, 1880

Registered under section. 11 of * The Dentists
Act, 1908, on certificate of Board of Ex-
aminers issued after three years’ apprentice-
shi

Registtfred under section 11 of ‘ The Dentists
Act, 1908,” on certificate of Board of Ex-
aminers issued after three years’ apprentice-
shi

Reglstgred under section 3 of ¢ The Dentists
Amendment Act, 1910 "

Certifioate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery,

Univ. N.Z., 1925

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery,
University of New Zealand, 1923

Registered under seotion 7 of ¢“The Dentists
Amendment Act, 1921-22 "'

Registered under section 11 of ‘ The Dentists Act,

1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Bac. Den. Surg. Univ. N.Z., 192

Registered under section 7 of “The Dentlsts
Amendment Act, 1921-22

Registered under section 11 of ** The Dentists Act,
1908,” on certificate of Boa.rd of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 7 of ¢ The Dentists
Amendment Act, 192122’

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

‘ Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery,

Univ. N.Z,, 1925

‘Johnson,John Arnold Walter Registered under section 11 of * The Dentists

Act, 1904,"" on certificate of Board of Ex-
aminers issued after three years’ apprentice-
ship

Registered under section 11 of *“ The Dentists Act,
1908,” on certificate ot Board of Examiners
issued after five years’ apprenticeship

.. | Registered under section 11 of “ The Dentists Act,

1908,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued atter three years' apprenticeship

Otahuhu.

Invercargill.

Gisborne.

Stratford.
Hastings.

Gore.

Napier.

Wellington.
Christchurch.

Napier.

Stratford.
Wellington.

P.0. Box 86, New
mouth.

Wellington.

Balclutha.

Marton.

Newton.

Christchurch.
Masterton.
Christohurch.
Wellington.

Tauranga.

Kelburn, Wellington.

Carterton.

Ashburton.

Ply-

78 Albany Road, Ponsonby,

Auckland.
Wellington.
Westport.
Invercargill.

Waitara.

Fitzroy, New Plymoutb

Timaru.

Opotiki.

Christchurch.



