DENTISTS' REGISTER, NEW ZEALAND—continued.

Date (Registra		Name.	Qualification.	Residence
29 Aug.,	1906	Howard, Trevor Clendon	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Ex- aminers issued after three years' apprentice-	Otahuhu.
24 Oct.,	1896	Howorth, Ernest T. W	Ship Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after	Invercargill.
23 Jan.,	1906	Hudson, Marshall Henry	three years' pupilage Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Gisborne.
14 Mar.,	1890	Hudson, Robert Thackeray	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under the Imperial Act intituled	Stratford.
9 May,	1881	Hughes, Alfred George	"The Dentists Act, 1878" In practice at the date of the passing of "The	Hastings.
17 Aug.,	1905	Hughes, Arthur Stanley	Dentists Act, 1880" Certificate of recognition granted by New Zealand University after examination passed under section 15, subsection (3), of "The	Gore.
3 July,	1907	Humphries, Aubrey	Dentists Act, 1904 '' Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Napier.
1 Nov.,	1897	Hunt, Edith Georgina	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Wellington.
19 Dec.,	1907	Hunt, Sydney	three years' pupilage Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Christchurch.
13 Oct.,	1927	Hunter, Jessie	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered as holding foreign certificate recognized by New Zealand University under section 15, subsection (2), of "The Dentists' Act, 1908"	Napier.
10 Jan.,	1905	Hunter, Samuel Benton	Registered under provisions of section 10, subsec-	Stratford.
7 May,	1881	Hunter, Thomas A	tion (d), of "The Dentists Act, 1904" In practice at the date of the passing of "The	Wellington.
3 July,	1907	Hursthouse, John Fearon	Dentists Act, 1880" Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	P.O. Box 86, New Plymouth.
24 June,	1905	Hursthouse, William Rich- mond	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Wellington.
23 May,	1891	Hutchins, George William	In practice at the date of the passing of "The	Balclutha.
13 Jan.,	1910	Ingle, Allan Henry	Dentists Act, 1880" Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Ex- aminers issued after three years' apprentice-	Marton.
7 Sept.,	1909	Ingram, William Ranwell	ship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Ex- aminers issued after three years' apprentice- ship	Newton.
4 April,	1911	Irvine, James Cooper	Registered under section 3 of "The Dentists Amendment Act, 1910"	Christchurch.
2 June,	1925	Irwin, Neal Marsden	Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery, Univ. N.Z., 1925	Masterton.
1 Mar.,	1904	Irwin, William Richard Myles	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Christohurch.
29 June,	1904	Isaacs, David Nathan	three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Wellington.
7 Feb.,	1924	Ivory, Denis Aquila	three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery, This profit of New Zoolond, 1992	Tauranga.
12 Feb.,	1924	Jackson, Harry	University of New Zealand, 1923 Registered under section 7 of "The Dentists	Kelburn, Wellington.
15 Aug.,	1905	Jackson, Howard Edward	Amendment Act, 1921-22'' Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Carterton.
21 Jan., 12 Feb.,		Jacobs, Frank Joseph James, Claud Emlyn	issued after three years' apprenticeship Bac. Den. Surg. Univ. N.Z., 1926 Registered under section 7 of "The Dentists	Ashburton. 78 Albany Road, Ponsonby,
30 Dec.,	1909	Jeffries, Percy George	Amendment Act, 1921-22 " Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Auckland. Wellington.
12 Feb.,	1924	Jenkins, Silas	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 7 of "The Dentists	Westport.
23 July,	1904	Jennings, Charles Clifford	Amendment Act, 1921–22 '' Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after	Invercargili.
8 July,	1905	Johns, William Roberts	three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued of the three years' apprenticeship	Waitara.
28 Jan.,	1926	Johnson, Clifford	issued after three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Proficiency in Dental Surgery,	Fitzroy, New Plymouth.
1 June,	1905	Johnson, John Arnold Walter Beech	Univ. N.Z., 1925 Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Ex- aminers issued after three years' apprentice-	Timàru.
19 Jan.,	1910	Johnson, John Percy	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after five years' apprenticeship	Opotiki.
24 Dec.,	1909	Johnson, Thomas	issued after five years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Christchurch.